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DOUBLE GREEN

CHIP BOUNTY
JULY 22, 2022

$4,402

$3,100| 62

PRIZE
POOL

$1,540

$677

$676

$676

BOUNTY # OF
POOL ENTRIES

Brandon Kelzenberg

Tyrone Turner

Jeff Ankeny

Minn Zinn

1100 CANTERBURY ROAD,

BRANDON KELZENBERG

g S1,540 E

5 $335 Randy Smith

6 $269 Jon Goldblatt

7 $229 Scott Drill

SHAKOPEE, MN (952)445-3240



